Introductory sub-table (1)(a)

Name of the Company: TREND ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-517228, Equity Shares

Quarter Ended :30th September, 2015

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up shares

As a% of total no. of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of shares of
the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - A 0 0 0.00

Outstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding securities

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible

As a % of total no. of shares of
the company, assuming full

securities conversion of the convertible
securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - B 0 0 0.00
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of
of warrants the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
0
Total -C 0 0 0.00
Total paid-up capital of the 7,500,000

company, assuming full conversion
of warrants and convertible
securities




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.2015 - TREND ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Table (N(a)

Category Category of Number of Total number Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or otherwise
code Shareholder Shareholders of shares shares held in | percentage of total number encumbered
dematerialized of shares
form
Asa Asa Number As a percentage
percentage | percentage | of shares
of (A+B) of (A+B+C)
() (1) (1) (1v) (V) D) D) (V1II) (1X)= (VII1)/(1V)*100
A) Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu 5 150 150 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Undivided Family
(b) Central Government/ State - - - - - - -
Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 5 3,678,955 3,678,955 49.05 49.05 0 0.00
(d) Financial Institutions/ - - - - - - -
Banks
(e) Any Others(Specify) - - - - - - -
(e-)
(e-ii)
Sub Total(A)(1) 10 3,679,105 3,679,105 49.05 49.05 0 0.00
2 Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Residents - - - - - - -
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate - - - - - - -
(c) Institutions - - - - - - -
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor - - - - - - -
(h) Any Other (Specify)
(h-1)
Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of 10 3,679,105 3,679,105 49.05 49.05 0 0.00
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=
(AM+A)(2)




Public Shareholding

(B)
1

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

2,400

0.03

0.03

o

0.00

(b)

Financial Institutions /
Banks

1575

75

0.02

0.02

0.00

©

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

®

Foreign Institutional
Investors

@

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

(h)

Qualified Foreign Investor

(i)

Any Other (Specify)

(i-1)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

10

371475

367,575

4.95

4.95

Non-institutions

(2)

Bodies Corporate

152

473,049

459,124

6.31

6.31

(b)

Individuals

i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs 1 lakh

16,553

1,876,938

1,098,413

25,03

25,03

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

31

946,739

890,639

12.62

12.62

©

Qualified Foreign Investor

(d)

Any Other (specify)

(d-1)

Non Resident Individuals

811

152,694

37,344

2.04

2.04

(d-2)

Trust & Foundations

Sub-Total (B)(2)

17,547

3,449,420

2,485,520

45.99

45.99

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
BY(D)+(B)(2)

17,557

3,820,895

2,853,095

50.95

50.95

TOTAL (A)+(B)

17,567

7,500,000

6,532,200

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by
Custodians and against
which Depository
Receipts have been
issued

Promoter and Promoter
Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

17,567

7,500,000

6,532,200

100.00

100.00

0.00




Notes:

Nil

m(ﬂbwl\)lﬂz




(N(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares (including
securities underlying shares
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities) as
a % of diluted share
capital

Number of As a % of No. As apercentage |Asa% ofgrand| Number of | Asa% total | Number of As a % total

shares held grand total total warrants number of | convertible number of

(A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) of held warrants of | securities convertible

sub-clause the same held securities

@) class of the same

class
[0) (D) [{ID) v) V) (VI)=(V)/(111)*100 (Vi) (I (1X) X) (XI) (X11)
INDIVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
1 |V NDHOOT 110 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 |PNDHOOT 10 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 |[RNDHOOT 10 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 |KNDHOOT 10 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 |RAMABAIV DHOOT 10 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
BODIES CORPORATE

1 [VIDEOCON INDUSTRIES LIMITED 1,408,800 18.78 - 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 18.78
2 |SHREE DHOOT TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED 197,325 2.63 - 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 2.63
3 |WALUJCOMPONENTSPVT LTD 710,730 9.48 - 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 9.48
4 |DOME-BELL ELECTRONICS INDIAPVT LTD 1,250,100 16.67 - 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 16.67
5 |EVANS FRASER AND CO. (INDIA) LIMITED 112,000 149 - 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 149
TOTAL 3,679,105 49.05 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 49.05




M)

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares. warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the categor:
more than 1% of the total number of shares

“Public” and holdin

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shares held | percentage of | Number of Asa% Number of | % w.r.t total (including
total number of | warrants total convertible number of underlying shares
shares{i.e., held number of | securities convertible assuming full
Grand Total warrants of held securities of conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) the same the same warrants and
indicated in class class convertible
Statement at securities)
para (I)(a) as a % of diluted
above} share capital
1 SUNIL G KHANDELWAL 178,963 2.39 0 0 0 0 2.39
2 LOTUS GLOBAL INVESTMENT LTD 367,500 4.90 0 0 0 0 4.90
3 JOY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 368,500 491 0 0 0 0 491
4 KALPANA KHANDELWAL 117,017 1.56 0 0 0 0 1.56
5 ANIL ZAWAR 75,102 1.00 0 0 0 0 1.00
6 PUSHPADEVI PAGARIA 77,753 1.04 0 0 0 0 1.04
TOTAL 1,184,835 15.80 0 0 0 0 15.80




(D(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)
belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) of shares percentage of | Number of [ Asa % total | Number of % w.r.t (including
and the Persons total number of | warrants | numberof | convertible total underlying
Acting in Concert shares warrants of | securities number of shares
(PAC) with them {i.e.,Grand Total the held convertible assuming full
(A)+(B)+(C) same class securities conversion of
indicated in of the same warrants and
Statement at para class convertible
1 NIL 0 0 0.00
TOTAL 0 0 0.00




(H(d)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of
shares{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (1)(a) above}
1 NIL 0 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00




(1(a)

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

Sr. No. Type of Number of outstanding Number of shares underlying Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
outstanding DR DRs outstanding DRs percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
etc.) Statement at para (1)(a) above}l
1 NIL 0 0 0.00
TOTAL 0 0 0.00




(1)(b)

Statement showing holding of Depositor

Receipts (DRs). where underlying shares held by "

romoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1%

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) underlying outstanding DRs percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (1)(a) above}
1 NIL 0 0 0
TOTAL 0 0 0




