Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: TREND ELECT		Sub-table (1)(a)	
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of		y Shares	
Quarter Ended :30th September, 201			
•			
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly	As a % of total no. of shares of
		paid-up shares	the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0.0
Held by public	0	0	0.0
Total - A	0	0	0.0
		-	
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
			Bootaffies
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0.00
Held by public	0	0	0.00
Total - B	0	0	0.0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0.00
Held by public	0	0	0.00
		0	
Total - C	0	0	0.00
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	7,500,000		

	Statemen	nt Showing Sharel		as on 30.09.2015	5 - TREND ELEC	CTRONICS LIMI	TED	
				le (I) (a)			1	
Category code	Category of Shareholder	Category of Shareholder Shareholders Shareholders Shareholders Shareholders Shareholders Shareholders Shareholders Shareholders Shares Shareholders		ftotal number nares	Shares Pledged or otherwise r encumbered			
					As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) = (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(a)	Indian Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	5	150	150	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	II.
(c)	Bodies Corporate	5	3,678,955	3,678,955	49.05	49.05	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	=	-	=	-	-	=
(e)	Any Others(Specify)	=	=	=	=	-	=	=
(e-i)								
(e-ii)								
	Sub Total(A)(1)	10	3,679,105	3,679,105	49.05	49.05	0	0.00
2	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Institutions		-		-	_	-	-
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Any Other (Specify)							
(h-1)	```							
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A) (2)	10	3,679,105	3,679,105	49.05	49.05	0	0.00

						1		
(B)	Public Shareholding							
1	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	1	2,400	0	0.03	0.03	0	0.00
(b)	Financial Institutions	8	1,575	75	0.02	0.02	0	0.00
. ,	Banks						_	
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Insurance Companies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	367,500	367,500	4.90	4.90	0	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	=	_	_	-	-	-	-
(i)	Any Other (Specify)	_	_	_	_	_	_ +	=
(i-1)	rary other (opecary)							
	Sub-Total (B) (1)	10	371,475	367,575	4.95	4.95	0	0
2	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	152	473,049	459,124	6.31	6.31	0	0
(b)	Individuals							
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	16,553	1,876,938	1,098,413	25.03	25.03	0	0
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	31	946,739	890,639	12.62	12.62	0	0
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Any Other (specify)	=	-	=	Ξ	=	=	Ξ
(d-1)	Non Resident Individuals	811	152,694	37,344	2.04	2.04	0	0
(d-2)	Trust & Foundations	-	-	-	-	-		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	17,547	3,449,420	2,485,520	45.99	45.99	0	0
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	17,557	3,820,895	2,853,095	50.95	50.95	0	0
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	17,567	7,500,000	6,532,200	100.00	100.00	0	0
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (C)					1	 	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	17,567	7,500,000	6,532,200	100.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

Sr. No.	
1	Nil
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	

(I) (b)	(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"										
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Details of SI	hares held	Encumbered shares		Details of warrants Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital			
		Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
, ,	INDIVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY	`	, ,	` ′	` , , , , , ,	<u> </u>	Ì		, ,	`	, ,
1	V N DHOOT	110	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	C	0.00
	P N DHOOT	10	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	C	0.00
	R N DHOOT	10	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	C	0.00
	K N DHOOT	10	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	C	0.00
5	RAMABAI V DHOOT	10	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	C	0.00
	BODIES CORPORATE								_	_	
	VIDEOCON INDUSTRIES LIMITED	1,408,800	18.78	-	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	18.78
	SHREE DHOOT TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED	197,325	2.63	-	0.00	0.00	0	0	0		2.63
	WALUJ COMPONENTS PVT LTD DOME-BELL ELECTRONICS INDIA PVT LTD	710,730 1,250,100	9.48 16.67	-	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	9.48 16.67
		1,250,100	16.67	-	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	16.67
5	EVANS FRASER AND CO. (INDIA) LIMITED	112,000	1.49	-	0.00	0.00	0	0	0		1.49
TOTAL		3,679,105	49.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	49.05

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of	Shares as a	Details of	warrants	Details of	convertible	Total shares
		shares held	percentage of	Number of	As a %	Number of	% w.r.t total	(including
			total number of	warrants	total	convertible	number of	underlying shares
			shares {i.e.,	held	number of	securities	convertible	assuming full
			Grand Total		warrants of	held	securities of	conversion of
			(A)+(B)+(C)		the same		the same	warrants and
			indicated in		class		class	convertible
			Statement at					securities)
			para (I)(a)					as a % of diluted
			above}					share capital
1	SUNIL G KHANDELWAL	178,963	2.39	0	0	0	0	2.39
2	LOTUS GLOBAL INVESTMENT LTD	367,500	4.90	0	0	0	0	4.90
3	JOY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	368,500	4.91	0	0	0	0	4.91
4	KALPANA KHANDELWAL	117,017	1.56	0	0	0	0	1.56
5	ANIL ZAWAR	75,102	1.00	0	0	0	0	1.00
6	PUSHPADEVI PAGARIA	77,753	1.04	0	0	0	0	1.04
TOTAL		1,184,835	15.80	0	0	0	0	15.80

(I)(c)(ii)	(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)								
	belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company								
			L						
Sr. No.	Name(s) of the	Number	Shares as a	Details o	of warrants	Details of	convertible	Total shares	
	shareholder(s)	of shares	percentage of	Number of	As a % total	Number of	% w.r.t	(including	
	and the Persons		total number of	warrants	number of	convertible	total	underlying	
	Acting in Concert		shares		warrants of	securities	number of	shares	
	(PAC) with them		{i.e., Grand Total		the	held	convertible	assuming full	
			(A)+(B)+(C)		same class		securities	conversion of	
			indicated in				of the same	warrants and	
			Statement at para				class	convertible	
1	NIL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	
TOTAL		0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	

(I) (d)	(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares							
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a) above}					
1	NIL	0	0.00					
TOTAL		0	0.00					

(II)(a)	(II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)								
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a) above}					
1	NIL	0	0	0.00					
TOTAL		0		0.00					

(II) (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1%

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR	Number of shares	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
		(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	underlying outstanding DRs	percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
				Grand Total $(A)+(B)+(C)$ indicated in
				Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL	0	0	0
TOTAL		0	0	0